13.00.00.0PR-D792E Ver.1
Cover 1Cover 4
Cover 2
Performance & Versatility
P.1
P.2 P.3
The dotted green line
shows the outline of a

reach areas and to avoid interference with neighbouring teeth or contours. The shapes were derived looking
at different tooth morphologies making them versatile tips for all teeth.
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252411S1
• Universal Type
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252413S2
• Sickle Type
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252412S3
• Perio Type
V-Tip Holder
(From above)
(From above)
(From above)
(From above)
(From above)
(From above)
NSK Scaling Tips are designed for initial periodontal treatment and are mainly used for supragingival scaling. Tips are
designed for the removal of supragingival calculus, interdental calculus and calculus at the neck of the tooth.
• Universal Type Slim Line
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252420S10
• Root Planning (Straight tip)
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252441S20
• Root Planning (Right curved tip)
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252442S21R
• Root Planning (Left curved tip)
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252443S21L
Y1002754
• S35 holder : 1 pc.
• V-P10, V-P11R, V-P11L, V-P12 : 1 pc. each
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
• Pack of 3  *S35 holder is not included
Y900184V-P10MODEL ORDER CODE
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
* Plastic Tip is not included
Z252015S35MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3  *S35 holder is not included
Y1002167V-P12MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved type  • Pack of 3
*S35 holder is not included
Y1002165V-P11RMODEL ORDER CODE
• Left curved type  • Pack of 3
*S35 holder is not included
Y1002166V-P11LMODEL ORDER CODE
Perio-Control Tips
Air Scaler Kit
MODEL ORDER CODE
P.8 P.9
ø1.4
Taper
ø1.2
3.0
ø0.3
ø1.4
0.85
1.7
1.1
2.2
2.
2
1.1
0.85 1.
7
ø1.6
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252472S72D
• Diamond coated
Restorative (For Minimal Intervention)
Unlike rotary instruments these tips oscillate and are designed to only cut on one surface allowing minimally invasive site preparation
and thereby greatly reducing the risk of damaging adjacent teeth and soft tissue. The spherical shape of these tips make them
suitable for delicate adjustments as well as caries removal in the cervical and interproximal region.
Restorative (For Preparation of crown cores)
The tips can be used for finishing margins after prepping the area with a conventional dental bur. That enables you to finish
minute sharp edges and gingival sulcus without damage, something that cannot be accomplished with rotary instruments
alone. Three types of tips are available for deep chamfer, light chamfer and shoulder work, respectively.
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252465S65D
Z252462S82D
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
Z252461S83D
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
Z252460S86D
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252469S81D
MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated
Z252468S68D
MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated
Z252467S67D
MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated
Z252466S66D
MODEL ORDER CODE Z252471S71D
• Diamond coated
These tips are safe sided and flat for minimal mesial or distal preparations.
P.10 P.11
ø 1.2
4.5
ø 1.2
4.5
Endodontics
NSK offers Endodontic files and tips to achieve quick and effective root canal irrigation.
Restorative (For Minimal Intervention)
This compact system is ideal for difficult to access areas and for operating sites where a rotary instrument
cannot reach. A variety of tips are available for caries removal and tooth surface detailing.
Restorative (For Finishing / Trimming / Polishing)
For locating root canals and removal of calcifications.
Restorative (For Caries Removal)
These tips with their sharp flutes are designed for the removal of softened dentin. When the tip touches sound
dentin the sound changes noticeably which allows the clinician to work selectively. Irrigation helps maintain a
clean operating site at all times.
• Diamond coated  • Normal Grade  • Pack of 3
ø 0.8
0.9
ø 1.1
1.2
ø 0.8
2.6
NSK V-Tip system is innovative, multi-functional and economical.
The V-Tip holder is a separate component to the actual cutting tips and can be easily
and inexpensively replaced. NSK V-Tip holder system offers the flexibility and
expandability to meet the wide requirements for multi-purpose clinical applications.
V-Tip Holder
ø 0.8
ø 1.2
ø 1.6
0.6
1.0
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
Z252035S75MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-file Irrigation 23mm #15  • ISO15  • Pack of 6
Y900177V-U15MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-file Irrigation 23mm #20  • ISO20  • Pack of 6
Y900178V-U20MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-file Irrigation 23mm #25  • ISO25  • Pack of 6
Y900179V-U25MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-file Irrigation 23mm #30  • ISO30  • Pack of 6
Y900180V-U30MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
Y900118V-G70MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
Y900119V-G71MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
Y900120V-G72MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
Y900121V-G75MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
Y900122V-G76MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-file Irrigation 23mm #35  • ISO35  • Pack of 6
Y900181V-U35MODEL ORDER CODE
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 17mm  • Pack of 3
Y900182V-N50MODEL ORDER CODE
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 21mm  • Pack of 3
Y900183V-N51MODEL ORDER CODE
0.9
1.5
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
Y900161V-S1MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Super Fine Grade  • Pack of 3
Y900167V-G79MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Fine Grade  • Pack of 3
Y900166V-G78MODEL ORDER CODE
Y900165V-G77MODEL ORDER CODE
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
Y900162V-S3MODEL ORDER CODE
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
Y900163V-S33MODEL ORDER CODE
• V-S1, V-S3, V-S33 : 1 pc. each
Assorted Tip KitMODEL Y900164ORDER CODE
• V-G77, V-G78, V-G79 : 1 pc. each
Assorted Tip KitMODEL Y900168ORDER CODE
• V-G70, V-G71, V-G72, V-G75, V-G76 : 1 pc. each
Assorted Tip KitMODEL Y900158ORDER CODE
ø 1.2
4.5
P.12 KaVo® and MULTIflex® LUX are registered trademarks of Kaltenbach & Voigt GmbH & Co.
Sirona® is a registered trademark of Sirona Dental Systems GmbH. P.13